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名前 学年 種目 Rap Rap2 Rap3 タイム 資格

植本　匡 中1 100mFR 0：14．17 0：30．12 0：46．57 1：02．32 TA-B

奥津　英士 小5 100mFR 0：15．87 0：33．74 0：52．43 1：10．85 TA-C

片山　琴奏 中1 100mFR 0：16．24 0：33．89 0：52．74 1：11．11 TA-D

橋尾　みえり 小3 100mIM 0：18．20 0：39．77 1：27．52 J.B.A

奥津　葵士 小3 100mIM 0：17．92 0：40．93 1：09．20 1：30．30 TA-B

中村　平樹 小2 100mIM 0：19．02 0：42．62 1：11．06 1：32．47 J.B.A

松田　諒 小2 100mIM 0：19．86 0：44．44 1：14．41 1：35．85 TA-B

夏目　志保 小2 100mIM 0：20．59 0：46．73 1：40．48 TA-C

羽賀　大空 小2 100mIM 0：20．49 0：46．28 1：17．47 1：42．03 TA-C

石川　結 小2 100mIM 0：22．97 0：49．50 1：44．97 TA-D

北林　馳大 小1 100mIM 0：23．41 0：55．18 1：25．90 1：49．61 TA-B

紺野　航平 小2 100mIM 0：23．12 0：54．69 1：30．76 1：56．26 -

松村　悠志 小1 100mIM 0：25．71 0：59．71 1：36．42 2：01．20 TA-D

植本　匡 中1 200mIM 0：30．73 1：09．51 1：51．13 2：27．13 TA-B

若山　瑛人 小4 50mBA 0：19．13 0：38．78 TA-C

葛西　凛 小3 50mBA 0：19．13 0：39．07 J.B.A

横山　冬花 小5 50mBA 0：19．03 0：39．07 TA-D

橋尾　みえり 小3 50mBA 0：18．72 0：39．16 J.B.A

中村　平樹 小2 50mBA 0：22．15 0：43．87 TA-C

石川　結 小2 50mBA 0：24．50 0：50．40 -

夏目　志保 小2 50mBR 0：24．76 0：52．84 TA-C

北林　馳大 小1 50mBR 0：23．91 0：53．71 J.B.A

福永　蒼仁 小2 50mBR 0：25．13 0：55．03 -

柴田　花 小4 50mFLY 0：16．23 0：35．38 J.B.A

桐生　千寛 小5 50mFLY 0：16．93 0：36．62 TA-D

久保木　優花 小6 50mFLY 0：17．71 0：36．74 TA-D

福永　一稀 小4 50mFLY 0：17．76 0：37．74 TA-C

山本　咲 小5 50mFLY 0：18．24 0：39．43 -

松田　諒 小2 50mFLY 0：19．82 0：44．33 TA-D

佐竹　優空 小1 50mFLY 0：26．99 1：00．12 -
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福永　一稀 小4 50mFR 0：15．70 0：32．10 J.B.A

奥津　英士 小5 50mFR 0：15．68 0：32．20 TA-C

片山　琴奏 中1 50mFR 0：15．88 0：32．33 TA-C

久保木　優花 小6 50mFR 0：15．72 0：32．61 TA-C

若山　瑛人 小4 50mFR 0：16．03 0：32．85 J.B.A

柴田　花 小4 50mFR 0：15．86 0：32．98 J.B.A

横山　冬花 小5 50mFR 0：16．37 0：33．50 TA-C

葛西　凛 小3 50mFR 0：16．80 0：34．30 J.B.A

桐生　千寛 小5 50mFR 0：16．54 0：34．71 TA-D

山本　咲 小5 50mFR 0：17．14 0：35．23 TA-D

奥津　葵士 小3 50mFR 0：17．53 0：36．76 TA-C

羽賀　大空 小2 50mFR 0：19．63 0：41．05 TA-D

福永　蒼仁 小2 50mFR 0：19．28 0：41．25 TA-D

佐竹　優空 小1 50mFR 0：21．64 0：44．74 TA-C

紺野　航平 小2 50mFR 0：44．84 -

松村　悠志 小1 50mFR 0：23．42 0：49．59 -


